Harburger Karablauf

Schulerstrecke - Gesamtwertung

17.12.2006
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Name

Genck, David
Steinheber, Lukas_K
Erhardt, Martin
Gohringer, Robin
Genck, Gabriel

Ruf, Werner
Lechner, Peter
Frey, Pirmin

Beck, Daniel

Mihai, Markus
Damrat, Tobias
Stockinger, Stephan
Leinfelder, Lucas
Leinfelder, Manuel
Wieland, Patrick
Kuen, Niklas

Malik, Maik

Berns, Kevin

Lutz, Simon

Gnad, Florian
Feuerle, Robin
Ritzka, Matthias
Genck, Judith
Schmidt, Chiara
Ebert, Felix
Miuihlbacher, Matthias
Kleebauer, Michelle
Ebert, Kerstin
Reichel, Lars

Kett, Dominic

Wild, Theresa
Stockinger, Lisa
Deubler, Susanna
Eberhart, Lorena
Otto, Christine
StrauB, Anja
Damrat, Andre
Widemann, Wolfgang
Schmid, Sven-Oliver
Hauber, Andreas
Richter, Lisa
Schirpke, Eike
Heuberger, Lisa
Rogele, Michael
Hensolt, Maria
Schneider, Ramona
Gnad, Martin
Humburger, Angela
Stockinger, Florian
Stockinger, Alois
Biesalski, Dominik
Humburger, Lena
Wurm, Johann
Nodel, Johannes
Schneider, Julia

Verein

TSV Nérdlingen

LG Zusam

DJK Ellwangen
Wustenrieter Runners
TSV Nérdlingen

Ohne

SV Megesheim

TSV Neuburg

LC Aichach

LG Warching/Wittesheim
TSV Essingen

LG Voglkorb

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Warching/Wittesheim
Arriba Goppersdorf
Spvgg Auerbach-Streitheim
VSC Donauwdrth

Arriba Goppersdorf

TSV Oettingen

VSC Donauwdérth

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nordlingen

Arriba Goppersdorf

TSV Oettingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Oettingen

TSV Essingen

TSV Essingen

LG Warching/Wittesheim
LG Vogelkorb

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Essingen

TSV Monchsdeggingen
TSV Essingen

TSV Harburg

TSV Essingen

TSV Essingen

TSV Essingen

TSV Essingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Oettingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen
TSV Harburg

Ohne

LG Vogelkorb Lauchheim
LG Vogelkorb Lauchheim
VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Monchsdeggingen
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Ménchsdeggingen
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JG

1988
1991
1991
1993
1990
1969
1991
1996
1992
1992
1995
1995
1993
1993
1991
1992
1992
1991
1992
1992
1991
1994
1995
1996
1994
1997
1993
1993
1996
1997
1992
1993
1995
1995
1994
1993
2000
1968
1995
1991
1997
1994
1996
1996
1992
1997
1966
1967
1998
1954
1992
1996
1962
1993
1994

AK
MJA
SA
SA
SB
MJB
MHK
SA
SC
SA
SA
SC
SC
SB
SB
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SB
SIC
SiC
SB
SD
SIB
SiB
sC
SD
SiA
SiB
SiC
SiC
SIB
SiB
SD
MHK
SC
SA
SID
SB
SIC
SC
SiA
SID
M40
W35
SD
M50
SA
SIC
M40
SB
SIB

AKPL
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Zeit

00:11:26
00:11:27
00:11:31
00:11:39
00:11:48
00:12:02
00:12:13
00:12:14
00:12:24
00:12:34
00:12:41
00:13:06
00:13:13
00:13:15
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:27
00:13:39
00:13:44
00:13:47
00:13:48
00:13:58
00:14:05
00:14:26
00:14:29
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:14:35
00:14:42
00:14:49
00:14:58
00:15:03
00:15:04
00:15:20
00:15:37
00:15:38
00:15:43
00:15:54
00:16:02
00:16:03
00:16:05
00:16:09
00:16:10
00:16:14
00:16:21
00:16:22
00:16:26
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:35
00:16:37
00:16:38
00:16:39
00:16:40



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Deggner, Christina TSV Monchsdeggingen 1995 SIC 7 00:16:42
57 Frey, Manuela Ohne F 1984 WHK 1 00:16:45
58 Barbera, Dorian TSV Oettingen 1995 SC 7 00:16:54
59 Trittenbach, Johanna TSV Essingen F 1995 SIC 8 00:16:55
60 Wurm, Stefan TSV Monchsdeggingen 1994 SB 8 00:16:57
61 Llcke, Sandra TSV Essingen 1998 SID 3 00:17:05
62 Helleisz, Lisa TSV Essingen 1993 SIB 7 00:17:10
63 Seitz, Jonas TSV Oettingen 1995 SC 8 00:17:11
64 Losch, Manuel SV Kaisheim 1998 SD 5 00:17:15
65 Kosok, Markus TSV Harburg 1994 SB 9 00:17:16
66 Wild, Andreas LG Warching/Wittesheim 1994 SB 10 00:17:18
67 Strehle, Imke TSV Essingen 1997 SID 4 00:17:19
68 Helleisz, Lena TSV Essingen F 1996 SIC 9 00:17:20
69 Vohringer, Philipp TSV Essingen 1998 SD 6 00:17:21
70 Eberhart, Manuela TSV Harburg F 1987 WJIA 1 00:17:28
71 Stadelmann, Martin TSV Harburg 1980 MHK 3 00:17:29
72 Kilian, Max TSV Harburg 1993 SB 11 00:17:37
73 Rau, Margit TSV Neuburg 1955 W50 1 00:17:41
74 Kilian, Jutta TSV Harburg 1963 W40 1 00:17:56
75 Zwick, Rainer TSV Harburg 1963 M40 3 00:18:11
76 Simanowski, Nadja LG Zusam F 1991 SiA 3 00:18:21
7 Vohringer, Hartwig TSV Essingen 1958 M45 1 00:18:22
78 Niedermeier, Karl TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1962 M40 4 00:18:34
79 Vohringer, Sabine TSV Essingen F 1969 W35 2 00:18:48
80 Kieweg, Simon VSC Donauwdrth 1996 SC 9 00:18:49
81 Vogg, Albert Spvgg Auerbach-Streitheim 1958 M45 2 00:18:50
82 Bergdolt, Moritz TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1997 SD 7 00:18:51
83 Rhl, Lukas TSV Ménchsdeggingen 1997 SD 8 00:18:56
84 Kilian, Lukas TSV Harburg 1998 SD 9 00:18:59
85 Kilian, Gerhard TSV Harburg 1962 M40 5 00:19:00
86 Seiler, Dorothea TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 1995 SIC 10 00:19:02
87 Lechner, Alina VSC Donauwérth F 1996 SIC 11 00:19:04
88 Gnad, Gabriela VSC Donauwdrth F 1993 SIB 8 00:19:05
89 Schwarz, Sina TSV Monchsdeggingen F 1998 SID 5 00:19:20
90 Bergdolt, Hans TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1960 M45 3 00:19:21
91 Helleisz, Jana TSV Essingen F 1997 SID 6 00:19:29
92 Kosok, Gudrun TSV Harburg 1970 W35 3 00:19:30
93 Schirpke, Anja TSV Essingen 1964 W40 2 00:19:43
94 Helleisz, Gerald TSV Essingen 1964 M40 6 00:19:44
95 Kieweg, Wolfgang Tapfheim 1968 MHK 4 00:19:45
96 Ritzka, Theresa VSC Donauwdrth F 1998 SID 7 00:19:59
97 Gnad, Rebekka VSC Donauwdérth F 1995 SIC 12 00:20:01
98 Hopfenzitz, Katharina TSV Oettingen F 1995 SIC 13 00:20:56
99 Kett, Annalena TSV Essingen F 1994 SIB 9 00:20:57
100 Strehle, Rieke TSV Essingen F 1994 SIB 10 00:20:58
101 Miller, Lukas TSV Oettingen 1995 SC 10 00:21:08
102 Ruhl, Daniel TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2000 SD 10 00:21:29
103 Ruhl, Thomas TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1965 M40 7 00:21:30
104 Richter, Lena TSV Essingen 1997 SID 8 00:22:26
105 Helleisz, Anette TSV Essingen 1968 W35 4 00:22:27
106 Kosok, Daniela TSV Harburg 1992 SIA 4 00:23:31
107 Fleck, Wilfried TSV Essingen 1955 M50 2 00:24:46
108 Rihl, Jochen TSV Harburg 1967 MHK 5 00:25:07
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